Region 6 South - Saturday, June 23, 2012

Sports Class Contest Day 6 Official

Cumulative

Rank Points ID

5140
5140
4158
4053

1
1
3
4
5 3875
6 3773
7 3666
8 3528
9 3396
10 2950
11 2259

Turn Area Task

Min Distance
Distance
Max Distance
Min Time

Task Open
Time

95
DK
AY
1RS

D2
MK

RS
1K
7H

Pilot

Name
Lewis, Curt
Kroesch, Don
Akerley, Mark
Murray, Greg
Garrison, Jim
Dudley, John
Reagan, Daniel
Betzoldt, Glenn
Salvo, Bob
Price/Cluxton,

Norton, Robert

73.25 # ID
180.50 | |Start |1
288.73 | | - 10
02:30 ) 37
13:23 ) 26
Finish | 1

Glider
GenesisII 1
Genesis II 2
Discus cs 4
304Cz-17.4 10
Duo Discus
ASW-20
304

3

6

8
Discus 2a 7
Genesis 5
DG-1000T 1
9

LS-3A

Turnpoints
Name
CCsC 1
Double J 10

Richmond
37

Merritt 26
CCsC1

Day

1000
929
804
416
817
801
767
782
803

711

Radius

5.0
10.0

25.0

20.0
1.0

Rank Points Hndcp Actual

Speed Distance
Hndcp Actual Start Time
57.52 59.86 160.49 167.00 13:25:27
53.44 56.31 137.63 145.03 13:27:27
46.27 48.75 140.10 147.63 13:23:13
98.74 109.83 13:23:03
46.97 52.43 116.13 129.61 14:04:24
46.06 50.30 117.77 128.61 13:25:53
44.14 48.14 110.08 120.05 13:41:48
44,99 48.68 113.80 123.13 14:18:00
46.22 46.78 115.27 116.67 13:24:20
40.93 43.12 103.68 109.25 13:24:36
Code Description
AB 25pt Airfield Bonus.
MT15 Time > 15 Min. under minimum. task
time.
MT Flight time less than minimum time.
W Withdrew from contest.
F No flight log.

Penalty

TOC
02:47:24

TrnPts
10,37,26
02:34:32 10,37,26
03:01:41 10,37,26
10,37,26 AB
02:13:25 10,37,26
02:33:25 10,37,26
10,37,26

10,37,26

02:26:20
02:31:45

MT

02:26:31 10,37,26 MT

W, F

02:32:00 10,37,26

Code Points

MT15

Score Calculation Parameters

STD Min Task Dist.

STD Min Task Time
Scored Completion Ratio
Short Task Factor

Max Speed Points

Max Distance Points
BESTDIST

Number Of Contestants
Number Of Finishers

% Contestants > SMTD

Best Speed

40.00 Miles
01:30:00
0.825000
1.000000
1000

635

160.489 Miles
10

9

100.0%

95 with 59.857



Miles/Hr

TOC Best Speed 02:47:24

Best Distance 95 with 167.002 Miles

Num Finishers > 15min
undertime

Handicapped FAI Classes Contest Day 6 Official

5391 5E Nelson, Erik Ventus 2ax 1 1000 62.79 71.11 167.34 189.51 13:49:18 02:39:54 10,37,26

5176 TZ Russell, Jeffrey Ventus 2b 3 866 54.37 61.71 143.93 163.38 13:26:22 02:38:51 10,37,26

4789 IC Cotter, John Ventus 2ax 4 799 50.20 56.85 140.40 159.00 13:00:30 02:47:49 10,37,26

4414 FT Jackson, Joe Ventus c-17.6 5 790 49.58 57.26 126.63 146.23 13:05:21 02:33:14 10,37,26

4160 SH Shakman, Mike ASG-29-15 2 902 56.61 65.07 148.19 170.33 13:37:59  02:37:04 10,37,26

3999 BH Higginson, Bob ASW-24 6 724 45.43 48.33 113.53 120.78 13:23:25 02:29:28 10,37,26 MT
7

352  BZ Mittell, John  ASW-27 0 w, F

N o u A W N =

Min Distance 73.25 -- MT Flight time less than minimum time. | | STD Min Task Dist. 50.00 Miles
Distance 180.50 ml_ CCsC1 5.0 W Withdrew from contest. STD Min Task Time 02:00:00
Max Distance 288.73 | | - 10 |Double J 10 |10.0 F No flight log. Scored Completion Ratio 1.000000
Min Time 02:30 - 37 |Richmond 37 | 25.0 Short Task Factor 1.000000
Task Open Time | 12:55 - 26 | Merritt 26 20.0 Max Speed Points 1000
Finish |1 |CCSC 1 1.0 Max Distance Points 600
BESTDIST 167.336 Miles
Number Of Contestants 6
Number Of Finishers 6
% Contestants > SMTD 100.0%
Best Speed 5E with 71.110 Miles/Hr




TOC Best Speed

02:39:54

Best Distance

5E with 189.509 Miles

Num Finishers > 15min undertime

0
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